Interkantonales NW-Fest

Gerlafingen-Zielebach, 10. September 2017

Schlussrangliste Einzelschlager

Einzelschlager S1
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Affolter Timo, 08

Aefligen

Treichel, Spender: Roger Bernhard, Thorishaus

Hiltbrunner Dominik, 07

Winistorf-Seeberg

Treichel, Spender: Roger Bernhard, Thorishaus

Wenger Nico, 07

Rothenbach i. E.

Treichel, Spender: Roger Bernhard, Thérishaus

Pfister Levin, 07
Hotz Daniel, 07
Jaggi Kieran, 08
Bernhard Nils, 07
Berger Simon, 08
Hurni Mika, 08
Stockl Dominic, 08
Ramseier Adrian, 07
Probst Leon, 07
Hofer Timo, 08

Jufer Marcel, 07
Christen Stefan, 08
Steffen Jannis, 08
Bachmann Silvan, 08
Réthlisberger Noah, 07
Muster Lukas, 08
Matroni Valentino, 07
Beyeler Lean, 08
Lathi Marco, 07
Widmer Lars, 08
Schmid Nathan, 07
Bahler Luca, 07
Liechti Marc, 08
Héfelfinger Silvan, 07
Markert Philipp, 07
Kneubuhler Luca, 08
Stockl Dennis, 09
Wittwer Ivan, 07
Hofer Stefan, 07
Lathi Andreas, 07
Epp Gian, 08
Neumann John-Tyler, 07
Graf Noah, 08

Halten

Thun
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Schipbach
Biel-Schwadernau
Huttwil
Langnau-Berge
Thdorigen
Obergoldbach
Lotzwil

Stalden-Dorf
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Ersigen

Huttwil

Thalgraben

Lotzwil

Hindelbank

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Winistorf-Seeberg
Zollbriick
Réthenbach i. E.
Ruedisbach
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Winistorf-Seeberg
Huttwil
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Obergoldbach
Zuchwil
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Oberdiessbach
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42.
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44.
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46.
47.
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50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
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65.
66.
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69.
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71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
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80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Riegger Jana, 09
Burkhalter Chiara, 07
Laderach Jan, 07
Dubois Nevio, 07
Niffenegger Silas, 08
Schwarzwald Florian, 09
Zurcher Joel, 09
Aeschlimann Tim, 09
Wirz Janik, 09
Krebser Silvan, 07
Schor Liam John, 08
Haslebacher Andrin, 08
Sollberger Janik, 10
Hiltbrunner Fabian, 10
Kinzi Janick, 07
Zysset Chris, 07
Schafroth Matthias, 07
Stucki David, 08
Krebser Manuel, 09
Zircher Cedric, 07
Hiltbrunner Cosmo, 08
Briner Jane, 07
Fischer Dominik, 07
Herzog Marc, 07
Fuhrer Leon, 07
Schneider Dennis, 07
Rechsteiner Leon, 08
Hofer Dario, 08
Krahenbihl Martina, 08
Rumo Fabian, 08
Girard Simon, 08
Schéneberg Cosima, 08
Stucki Alex, 10

Lathi Jonas, 08

Hofer Jael, 08

Gerber Reen, 09
Berger Moritz, 07
Franz Orlando, 08
Nydegger Cyrill, 08
Isenschmid Nico, 08
Weber Lucien, 09
Oberli Dominic, 09
Bitikofer Lars, 09

Jurt Mischa, 07
Bischi Ronja, 08
Glicki Marco, 08
Réthlisberger Tim, 08
Balli Noelia, 08
Eberhart Lars, 09
Fiechter Glenn, 09
Hofer Jael, 10

von Rohr Yorick, 10

Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Stalden-Dorf

Wiler
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Aefligen

Zuchwil

Gossau
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Ruedisbach
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Winistorf-Seeberg
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Réthenbach i. E.
Stalden-Dorf
Langnau-Berge
Gossau
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Thun

Huttwil

Aetingen
Krailigen-Batterkinden
Huttwil

Huttwil

Gossau
Langnau-Berge
Oberdiessbach
Halten
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Langnau-Berge
Obergoldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Stalden-Dorf
Schiupbach
Biel-Schwadernau
Alchenstorf
Oberdiessbach
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Ersigen

Ersigen
Miutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Ersigen

Hindelbank

Wiler

Aetingen
Obergoldbach

Lyss

11 Karte

11 Karte

10 Karte
9
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120.
121.
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123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

Schar Nils, 09

Schneider Vanessa, 09

Glauser Lina, 09
Ingold Lea, 10
Ingold Noée, 10
Rytz Levin, 10
Hertig Kilian, 10
Hurni Lana, 11
Rytz Jana, 11
Krebser Adrian, 11
Dreier Aline, 07
Gasser Lisa, 07

Salzmann Arik Urs, 07

Schwab Nora, 08
Spross Nik, 08
Schénberg Nevio, 08

Thorigen

Huttwil

Stalden-Dorf

Thun

Thun

Lyss
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Biel-Schwadernau

Lyss

Gossau

Langnau-Berge
Réthenbach i. E.
Krailigen-Batterkinden
Selzach-Solothurn
Ersigen
Recherswil-Kriegstetten

Wolfensberger Joscha, 09 Oberdiessbach

Held Finn, 09

Briner Mandy, 09
Schwab Nik, 09
Regazzoni Kilian, 10
Wyss Jonas, 10
Widmer Luisa, 10
Eggimann Kilian, 10
Zysset Brian, 10
Fuhrer Rico, 10
Friedli Filipp, 10
Hiltbrunner Zino, 10
Schutz Loris, 10
Bihler Sven, 10
Jufer Fiona, 11
Hostettler Yanick, 11
Rumo Adrian, 11
Meister Aymen, 11
Eberhart Leon, 11

Schipbach Isabella, 11

Wirz Joel, 12
Vogt Alessio, 12
Eggimann Lukas, 13

Einzelschlager S2

1.

o

Hofer Michael, 04

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil
Huttwil

Buren zum Hof
Wiler

Ruedisbach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Huttwil
Roéthenbach i. E.
Huttwil
Ruedisbach

Thun
Biel-Schwadernau
Lyss

Lotzwil

Buren zum Hof
Halten

Zollbriick

Wiler

Thun

Zuchwil
Grenchen

Huttwil

Ruedisbach

Treichel, Spender: Roger Gammenthaler, Worben

Mischler Ramon, 04

Limpach

Treichel, Spender: Roger Gammenthaler, Worben

Ruegsegger Julia, 04

Schipbach

Treichel, Spender: Roger Gammenthaler, Worben

Huber Lukas, 04
Blischi Sascha, 04
Déanzer Joél, 04

Oberdiessbach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Oberdiessbach
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16.
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24,
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27.
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
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37.
38.
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Bernhard Thomas, 04
Vogeli Jonas, 04
Schneider Fabian, 04
Dreier Yannik, 04
Hiltbrunner Fabio, 05
Schar Christoph, 04
Hertig Tobias, 04
Gasche Thierry, 04
King Matthias, 04
Winkelmann Sven, 04
Dietz Laurin, 05
Bernhard Jan, 04
Mdller Joél, 04

Kiinzi Simon, 04
Ruef David, 04
Kohler Yanick, 05
Lehmann Noel, 04
De Stefano Nico, 04
Maurer Nicolas, 05
Held Andrin, 04
Affolter Janis, 04
Liechti Reto, 06
Liechti Cédric, 04
Liechti Janick, 06
Aegerter Tamara, 06
Wyss Sebastian, 04
Gerber Luca, 04
Blaser Janis, 04
Locher Dominik, 04
Christen Linus, 04
Hofer Maurice, 04
Vogel Nik, 05
Nussbaum Nico, 04
Gygax Rahel, 06
Siegenthaler Lukas, 04
Stampfli Jannis, 05
Hotz Flavio, 06
Aeschlimann Cedric, 06
Gerber Luca, 06
Roschi Jonas, 05
Schmid Lorenz, 05
Niffenegger Janis, 05
Ejupi Visar, 04
Oppliger Yannis, 05
Wenger Janick, 05
Gygax Lara, 05

Roéck Lars, 05
Schmidt Dylan, 06
Grundbacher Niklas, 05
Hertig Dominik, 04
Reber Patrick, 04
Rlegger Lea, 06

Thalgraben
Oberdiessbach
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Langnau-Berge
Schmidigen
Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Thdorigen

Blren zum Hof
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Schipbach
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Alchenstorf

Wiler

Hettiswil-Eintracht
Rudtligen-Alchenflih
Lyss
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Aefligen

Stalden-Dorf

Réthenbach i. E.
Réthenbach i. E.
Thorigen

Thalgraben
Selzach-Solothurn
Miutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Schipbach
Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil
Langnau-Berge
Oberdiessbach

Buren zum Hof
Winistorf-Seeberg
Schipbach

Halten

Thun
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Zuchwil

Blren zum Hof

Zuchwil

Stalden-Dorf

Limpach
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Hindelbank
Winistorf-Seeberg
Langnau-Berge

Gossau
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Gerlafingen-Zielebach

g 01 A O W N O 00N 00O N WwN

H
= © R

w h~r b OO OO ONDN

[iny
~N 01 O

[
0 00 O W NN O N 0o

o

1

0 0N O N

~N © 00 N O

15
10

10

11

D~ 0O O O

1

O 01l Ol N0 b~ N O

o

1

0 O N 00 O

46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
39
39
38
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26

Medaille
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Karte

Karte

Karte

Karte

Karte

Karte

Karte

Karte

Karte



59.
60.
61.
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65.
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
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79.
80.
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83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
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91.
92.
93.
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96.
97.
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99.
100.
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Kinzler Pascal, 05
Isenschmid Noah, 06

Aefligen
Oberdiessbach

Baggenstos Gian Mattia, 0 Buren zum Hof

Matroni Aaron, 04
Schwaller Jacqueline, 04
Héanni Joel, 04
Kneubuhler Joél, 05
Glauser David, 05
Gerber Christophe, 04
Hammerli Fabian, 05
Gugger Nicola, 04
Wenger Fabrice, 04
Kalbermatter Loic, 04
Piller Luca-Leon, 06
Schenk Simon, 05
Schipbach Dominik, 06
Kinzli Nik, 04

Henri Noelia, 05

Baumberger Lukas Peter,

Wisler Michael, 05

Lotzwil

Wiler
Stalden-Dorf
Winistorf-Seeberg
Stalden-Dorf
Schipbach

Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt

Schipbach
Hindelbank

Grenchen
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Obergoldbach

Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben

Thun

Hindelbank
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Winistorf-Seeberg

Baumberger Vanessa San Gerlafingen-Zielebach

Ingold Yann, 06

Forrer Beni, 04
Schwab Loris, 05
Krahenbulhl Beat, 06
Eggimann Benjamin, 05
Bronnimann Nick, 05
Schar Lukas, 06
Brenzikofer Ken, 06
Fuhrimann Jarno, 06
Lischer Jamie, 06
Gansert Dominic, 04
Nussbaum Florian, 04
Kunz Mathias, 06
Hirsbrunner Carina, 05
Lortscher Damien, 06
Ruegsegger Simon, 06
Kihni Silvan, 05
Welte Noah, 05
Brunner Mats, 06
Kinsch Mika, 04

Aebi Janick, 06

Ryf Matthias, 05

Lathi Janis, 05
Biedermann Kai, 06
Held Silas, 06

Strahl Dominic, 06
Kinzi Nina, 04

Berger Sven, 05

Beer Jan, 05

Thun

Gossau
Selzach-Solothurn
Oberdiessbach
Schipbach
Winistorf-Seeberg
Thdorigen
Oberdiessbach

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil

Aefligen
Winistorf-Seeberg
Thalgraben

Ersigen

Schipbach

Thun

Schiupbach

Thun

Gossau
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Ruedisbach

Aetingen

Hindelbank

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Thorigen
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Biren zum Hof
Réthenbach i. E.

Berger Thomas Patrick, 05Thun

Damas Rafael, 04

Winistorf-Seeberg
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111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Iseli Jan, 05

Bischi Martin, 06
Rumo Ramon, 05
Schwarz Fabian, 05
Sahli Dominic, 05
Loosli Marco, 06
Foerster Hademar, 06
Glucki Remo, 06
Salzmann Florian, 04
Jarmann Daniel, 06
Zaugg Mischa, 06
Schneider Elias, 05
Krahenbihl Cedric, 05

Einzelschlager S3
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Hettiswil-Eintracht
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Halten

Alchenstorf
Biel-Schwadernau
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Krailigen-Batterkinden
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Rothenbach i. E.
Thdorigen

Lyss

Lotzwil

Leuenberger Thomas, 01 Réthenbach i. E.
Treichel, Spender: Apotheke Bl&si, Basel

Burkhalter Sandro, 01

Gerlafingen-Zielebach

Treichel, Spender: Apotheke Blasi, Basel

Andres Tobias, 01

Rudtligen-Alchenfliih

Treichel, Spender: Apotheke Blasi, Basel

Oesch Yule, 01

Stoll Manuel, 01
Wittwer Noel, 02
Aegerter Dominic, 03
Schiupbach Nino, 03
Kalbermatter Noél, 01
Schirch Donat, 01
Hirsbrunner Marcel, 01
Jordi Raphael, 02
Wiithrich Lukas, 01
King Marco, 01
Imhof Timothée, 01
Grundbacher Cyril, 02
Liechti Sven, 01
Huber Valentin, 03
Neff Raphael, 02
Sutter Luca, 02
Matrtini Loris, 02
Gerber Adrian, 02
Friedli Remo, 01
Ruegsegger Sandro, 01
Jufer Luca, 01

Miiller André, 02
Affolter Fabian, 02
Oppliger Luca, 01
Buri Kevin, 01

Hofer Alain, 03

Walti Till, 01
Withrich Thomas, 03

Thun
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Zuchwil

Thorigen
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Grenchen

Buren zum Hof
Schipbach

Wiler

Schmidigen
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Oberdiessbach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Roéthenbach i. E.
Winistorf-Seeberg
Zuchwil
Obergerlafingen
Thdrigen

Ersigen

Thdorigen

Schipbach

Lotzwil

Schmidigen

Aefligen
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Stalden-Dorf
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Schmidigen

19

22

21

21
20
19
19
20
19
23
20
19
12
17
20
19
21
18
13
17
18
19
20
17
18
16
17

12
14
17
17

22

23

20

21
20
21
20
20
19
11
20
18
20
21
20
18
13
17
20
13
18
20
12
16
21
15
14
19
19
17
15
17

23

22

21

18
20
19
20
20
19
18
18
16
18
14
19
18
20
16
17
17
12
19
18
14
10
21
16
20
18
18
17
14

23

19

20

20
20
20
20
17
20
24
16
19
19
16

13
13
16
16
19
18

15
18
15
12
17
20
14
14
14
15
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87
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82

80
80
79
79
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74
72
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
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64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63

Medaille

Medaille

Medaille

Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Utz Dominik, 02
Hofer Reto, 02
Schindler Patrick, 02
Iseli Jan, 02
Steinmann Sven, 01

Rothenbiihler Sven, 02

Zurbuchen Tobias, 01
Ari Kaya, 02

Ryser Tim, 01
Burkhalter Marco, 02
Schirch Robin, 03
Berger Moritz, 01
Krahenbdhl Cyrille, 02
Leuenberger Colin, 02
Klossner Fabian, 01
Gablenz John, 01
Hofer Roman, 02
Fischer Stefan, 01
Wittwer Christian, 01
Meister Roman, 03
Reist Joel, 02
Hiltbrunner Remo, 03
Nyffenegger Hans, 02
King Joel, 02
Hanhard Ruven, 02
Gygax Tamara, 02
Steiner Cédric, 02

Da Costa Filipe, 01
Affolter Pascal, 01
Bolz Pascal, 03
Gritter Tobias, 01
Glauser Jonas, 02
Déllenbach Lukas, 02
Bischi Pascal, 03
Walti Nick, 02

Hirsbrunner Simon, 03
Siegenthaler Sacha, 02

Berger Silas, 03
Liechti Kevin, 03

Ruegsau-Affoltern
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Thorigen
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Obergoldbach
Thalgraben
Oberdiessbach
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Aefligen

Biren zum Hof
Langnau-Berge
Schipbach
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Biel-Schwadernau
Huttwil

Heimisbach

Ersigen

Miitzlenberg-Nesselgraben

Zollbriick

Ersigen

Schmidigen
Alchenstorf
Hettiswil-Eintracht
Lyss
Recherswil-Kriegstetten
Winistorf-Seeberg
Gossau

Aetingen
Biel-Schwadernau
Thorigen

Stalden-Dorf
Biel-Schwadernau
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Alchenstorf
Obergerlafingen
Stalden-Dorf
Schiupbach
Roéthenbach i. E.

Tschannen Jan Andrea, 0zZollbriick

Hofer Karin, 03
Hurni Louis, 02
Locher Fabian, 01
Holliger Moritz, 01
Leuzinger Simon, 01
Affolter Joél, 03
Bernhard Ueli, 02
Joggi Gabriel, 02
Bombasei Lukas, 01
Stettler Jirg, 02
Christen Fabio, 02
Schwab Luca, 03

Grinenmatt-Brandis

Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil

Schipbach

Zuchwil

Gossau

Aetingen

Thalgraben
Kréiligen-Béatterkinden
Gossau

Réthenbach i. E.
Thun

Blren zum Hof

14
17
13

14
17
16
20
19
18
16
14
15
15
17
18
15
10
17
15
12
10
17
13

12

18
15
12
13

15
14
19
15
14

15

14

N

11

17
17
16
20
12
12
13

14
12
16
15
12
15
17
13
15
19
14
14
17
18

13
19
13
17
11

17
12

14
16

14

11

14
12

15
12

11
15

18
11
17
19
17
15
10
13
15
13
13
16
15
14

12
17

10
19
18
11

14
14
11
17
15

11
12
14
15
14
11

13
13
11
13
14

15
17
12
10

62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
55
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40

Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medalille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medalille
Medaille
Medalille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Medaille
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte



85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

Luginbihl Zeno, 02
Streit Samantha, 02
Tung Claudio, 03
Liebi Fabian, 03
Salihovic Meho, 03
Misteli Remo, 01
Rickli Micha, 02
Bigler Jan, 02

Hofer Michelle, 02
Sedioli Lukas, 02
Monney Cédric, 03
Bangerter Corinne, 02
Held Matthias, 02
Imhof Stefan, 03
Schmidt Bryan, 03
Schenk Fabienne, 02
Schuppli Lukas, 01
Flikiger Jaqueline, 02
Stulz Patrick, 03
Schaad Vanessa, 01
Fenner Adrian, 02
Widmer Louis, 03
Miesch Robin, 03
Inniger Julia, 01
Réthlisberger Sven, 03
Mdller Nina, 01
Eggimann Karin, 03
Schumacher Tim, 02
Weibel Laurent, 03
Nyffeler Svenja, 03
Laderach Marc, 03
Nussbaum Jasmin, 02
Muster Jannik, 03
Bieri Pascal, 03
Siegenthaler Joel, 02
Kiener Max, 02

Spati Nicola, 03
Loosli Yannik, 01
Fattah Kai, 03

Beer Dario, 03

Hettiswil-Eintracht
Thun

Biberist-Dorf
Oberdiessbach
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Thoérigen

Réthenbach i. E.
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Alchenstorf
Alchenstorf

Aetingen
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Réthenbach i. E.
Gossau
Obergoldbach
Gossau

Heimisbach
Rudtligen-Alchenflih
Grenchen

Gossau

Thun

Alchenstorf

Grenchen

Aetingen

Schipbach
Schiupbach
Biel-Schwadernau
Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil
Huttwil
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Thalgraben
Thalgraben
Stalden-Dorf
Réthenbach i. E.
Alchenstorf
Winistorf-Seeberg
Huttwil

Lyss

Roéthenbach i. E.

38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
33
33
33
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
19
18
17
15
12
11

w o1 01 N



